
Semester Week Date Meetings Constitution & Senate procedures Actions (5pm deadlines unless otherwise stated)

Monday, January 9, 2023 FP/FVP Nominations open

Tuesday, January 10, 2023
Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Thursday, January 12, 2023
Friday, January 13, 2023

Monday, January 16, 2023
Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 EC
Thursday, January 19, 2023

Friday, January 20, 2023
Monday, January 23, 2023 Faculty Senate
Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Wednesday, January 25, 2023
Thursday, January 26, 2023

Friday, January 27, 2023
Monday, January 30, 2023
Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Wednesday, February 1, 2023
Thursday, February 2, 2023

Friday, February 3, 2023
Monday, February 6, 2023 EC
Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023
Thursday, February 9, 2023

Friday, February 10, 2023
Monday, February 13, 2023 Faculty Senate
Tuesday, February 14, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023
Thursday, February 16, 2023

Friday, February 17, 2023
Monday, February 20, 2023 Nomination Deadline (ALL); FO contacts nominees 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Wednesday, February 22, 2023
Thursday, February 23, 2023

Friday, February 24, 2023 Nominee deadline (ALL); Confirmed candidates announced
Monday, February 27, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023
Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023
Friday, March 3, 2023
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FP/FVP nominations via the Faculty 
Senate Agenda, FacultyLine, and faculty 
governance e-mail list.   The nomination 
period should extend for at least one 
month.  

post-EC: Senate Nominations open; FP/FVP reminder

Faculty Office secures the list of eligible 
faculty from Human Resources.

Faculty President determines what 
Senate seats need to be filled

Faculty Office contacts eligible faculty, 
informing them of eligibility and soliciting 
candidate nominations, including self-
nominations.

Faculty return nominating forms to the 
Faculty Office, which contacts nominees 
to secure approval of their candidacy.
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Spring Break



Monday, March 6, 2023 Deadline for ballot corrections (withdraw from election, update name)
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Ballots distributed

Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Thursday, March 9, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023
Monday, March 13, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Thursday, March 16, 2023

Friday, March 17, 2023 5:00pm deadline to vote; 5:05pm webex viewing of results for candidates
Monday, March 20, 2023 EC Run-off elections if needed. EC determinations as needed.
Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023 Deadline to vote in run-off elections
Monday, March 27, 2023 Faculty Senate
Tuesday, March 28, 2023

Wednesday, March 29, 2023
Thursday, March 30, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023 Deadline for EC determinations
Monday, April 3, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023
Monday, April 10, 2023
Tuesday, April 11, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023 Deadline to announce results
Monday, April 17, 2023 EC
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Thursday, April 20, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023
Monday, April 24, 2023 Faculty Senate
Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Wednesday, April 26, 2023
Thursday, April 27, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023

Faculty Office announces election results.
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Time allocated for possible run-offs. (and 
EC determinations)
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Ballots distributed; elections held.


